The RSTM Series delivers high reliability and
consistent performance.  This series is designed to
switch two signals, alternatively, to two outputs.
Featuring:  low insertion loss, minimal VSWR
and high isolation.
Product Description:
Micronetics RSTM family of broadband, DC-18 GHz transfer
switches are break before make configuration and are designed to

Switch
•  26 Hampshire Drive  •   Hudson, NH  03051  •   Tel:  603-883-2900  •   Fax: 603-882-8987
HOW TO ORDER – Coaxial Switches
RS X - X X X - X
MODEL:
(SEE CHART BELOW)
CONNECTOR:
M = SMA (F)
N = “N” CONNECTOR
T M = TRANSFER SMA (F)
THROWS:
1
2
3
CURRENT:
A = ALTERNATING
D = DIRECT
OPTIONS:
I = INDICATOR
L = LATCHING
TTL = TTL
VOLTAGE:
12